
HAINA DE SERVICIU

I.D.: 76252408

Data
publicarii 09.12.22

Coduri CPV 18222000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 13.520,69 RON - 13.520,69 RON

Descriere: -VESTA = 20*100.84 = 2016.80 -VESTA = 27* 113.45 = 3063.02 -SABOTI = 13* 71.43 = 928.57 -BOCANJI = 14*84.03 = 1176.47 -CIZMA ELECTRICIAN = 1*151.26 -COSTUM SALOPETA = 12*235.29= 2823.53 -HALAT: 14* 67.23 = 941.18 -MANUSA ELECTRICIAN =1*142.896 =142.86 - INDICATOR: 2*33.61 = 67.23 -BANDA AVERTIZARE: 2*14.12 = 28.25 -MANUSA PROTECTIE: 12*12.61 = 151.26 -MANUSA PROTECTIE: 12* 10,92 = 131.09 -FES: 50*16.81 = 840.34 -MANUSA PROTECTIE: 180*5.88 = 1058.83 TOTAL= 13520.69
